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Graphical user interface tool for embedded systems -

easyGUI pricelist 2017

Please always check our web site for the most up to date prices. Always order using the
easyGUI product codes listed below.

Some easyGUI products are not available in our web shop (i.e. special orders, easyGUI
optimization, custom fonts, consultancies etc.). For inquiries regarding these items, please
contact us directly at sales@ibissolutions.com

Product codes / Pricing

Item #

678-591
678-436
678-789
762-589
298-643
298-927
517-610
517-479
517-832
436-591
436-234
436-572
298-276
298-412
159-476
934-325
934-834
934-698

Product name

Full license package, easyGUI Monochrome

Full license package, easyGUI Color

Full license package, easyGUI Unicode

easyCOMP add on module

Support plan 1 year

Support plan 2 years

Package upgrade, Monochrome to Color (version 6 only)
Package upgrade, Monochrome to Unicode (version 6 only)
Package upgrade, Color to Unicode (version 6 only)
Version update, easyGUI Monochrome

Version update, easyGUI Color

Version update, easyGUI Unicode

Basic easyGUI driver

Compiling of old software

International shipping

easyGUI fonts. Individually priced. Please contact us.
Special orders. Individually priced. Please contact us.

Project consultancies. Individually priced. Please contact us.

Product price

€ 1080.00
€1674.00
€ 2236.00
€ 838.00
€ 444.00
€688.00
€997.00
€ 1428.00
€ 929.00
€476.00
€ 540.00
€ 605.00
€1091.00
€ 253.00
€45.00
TBD

TBD

TBD

All packages, package upgrades, and version updates are for version 6, the most current
release. If you hold a license version 6.0.0 or earlier, you will need to purchase a version
update as well.

You will need easyGUI v 5.4.0 or later to purchase an easyGUI version update.

Our support plans or not floating plans - each plan cover one person and one license, and is

personal.

All prices are in EURO (£). If you wish to make a purchase using another currency, please
contact us for a quote.

Company: IBIS Solutions ApS. Torvevangen 24, DK-4550 Asnaes, Denmark. Phone: +45 7022 0495 Fax: +45 7023 0495
VAT No.: DK 27 06 03 07 Mail: sales@ibissolutions.com Web: www.ibissolutions.com
Please observe that our office hours follow the Greenwich Mean Time (GMT) + 1 hour.

All information included in this document is stated in good faith, but IBIS Solutions ApS cannot guarantee its completeness and accuracy. IBIS Solutions ApS

does not accept any liability to you or any third party for any error or omission of the information. IBIS Solutions ApS may change update or delete any of

the information without prior notice. Not all information in this document may pertain to you. Copyright © IBIS Solutions ApS
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