

## easyGUI pricelist 2017

Please always check our web site for the most up to date prices. Always order using the easyGUI product codes listed below.

Some easyGUI products are not available in our web shop (i.e. special orders, easyGUI optimization, custom fonts, consultancies etc.). For inquiries regarding these items, please contact us directly at sales@ibissolutions.com

## Product codes / Pricing

Item #	Product name	<b>Product price</b>
678-591	Full license package, easyGUI Monochrome	€ 1080.00
678-436	Full license package, easyGUI Color	€ 1674.00
678-789	Full license package, easyGUI Unicode	€ 2236.00
762-589	easyCOMP add on module	€ 838.00
298-643	Support plan 1 year	€ 444.00
298-927	Support plan 2 years	€ 688.00
517-610	Package upgrade, Monochrome to Color (version 6 only)	€ 997.00
517-479	Package upgrade, Monochrome to Unicode (version 6 only)	€ 1428.00
517-832	Package upgrade, Color to Unicode (version 6 only)	€ 929.00
436-591	Version update, easyGUI Monochrome	€ 476.00
436-234	Version update, easyGUI Color	€ 540.00
436-572	Version update, easyGUI Unicode	€ 605.00
298-276	Basic easyGUI driver	€ 1091.00
298-412	Compiling of old software	€ 253.00
159-476	International shipping	€ 45.00
934-325	easyGUI fonts. Individually priced. Please contact us.	TBD
934-834	Special orders. Individually priced. Please contact us.	TBD
934-698	Project consultancies. Individually priced. Please contact us.	TBD

All packages, package upgrades, and version updates are for version 6, the most current release. If you hold a license version 6.0.0 or earlier, you will need to purchase a version update as well.

You will need easyGUI v 5.4.0 or later to purchase an easyGUI version update.

Our support plans or not floating plans - each plan cover one person and one license, and is personal.

All prices are in EURO (€). If you wish to make a purchase using another currency, please contact us for a quote.